

Town of Vienna Purchasing Office

Jerry Amacker, Procurement Officer 127 Center Street S, Vienna, VA 22180

EVALUATION TABULATION

IFB No. 24-22

Crushed Stone, Gravel, Sand, and other aggregates

RESPONSE DEADLINE: May 10, 2024 at 2:00 pm Report Generated: Friday, May 10, 2024

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Chantilly Crushed Stone	\$159,300.00
Vulcan Materials	\$309,200.00

BID TABLE I

Bid Table I					y Crushed cone	Vulcan Materials		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Х	1	VA # 1 Coarse Aggregate	100	Ton	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00
X	2	VA # 3	100	Ton	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
Х	3	VA # 8	200	Ton	\$27.50	\$5,500.00	\$37.00	\$7,400.00
Х	4	VA # 10 or VA # 10 Screenings	1000	Ton	\$18.00	\$18,000.00	\$31.00	\$31,000.00
Х	5	VA # 21A	2000	Ton	\$16.00	\$32,000.00	\$19.00	\$38,000.00
X	6	VA # 21A - 4% Portland Cement Treated	200	Ton	\$26.00	\$5,200.00	\$28.00	\$5,600.00
X	7	VA # 25	100	Ton	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00

Bid Table I			Chantilly Crushed Stone		Vulcan Materials			
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	8	VA # 26	100	Ton	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00
Х	9	CBR # 30	100	Ton	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00
Х	10	VA # 57	200	Ton	\$19.00	\$3,800.00	\$23.00	\$4,600.00
Х	11	VA # 68	100	Ton	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00
Х	12	VA # 78	100	Ton	\$27.50	\$2,750.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00
Х	13	Rip-Rap Code 530-VA dry Rip Rap Class I	300	Ton	\$34.00	\$10,200.00	\$41.00	\$12,300.00
Х	14	Rip-Rap Code 530 - Volume Aggregate dry Rip Rap Class II	300	Ton	\$34.00	\$10,200.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00
Х	15	Rip-Rap Code 530-VA dry Rip Rap Class III	200	Ton	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
Х	16	Surge 4" x 6"	300	Ton	\$19.00	\$5,700.00	\$26.00	\$7,800.00
Х	17	A1 Rip Rap	300	Ton	\$34.00	\$10,200.00	\$41.00	\$12,300.00
Х	18	Pea Gravel	300	Ton	\$37.50	\$11,250.00	\$44.00	\$13,200.00
Х	19	Gabion Stone	200	Ton	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
Х	20	Washed Gravel	200	Ton	\$37.50	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	\$80,000.00
Х	21	Grade A Concrete Sand (Must meet VDOT specifications for Grade A Fine Aggregate)	100	Ton	\$37.50	\$3,750.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00

Bid Table I				y Crushed tone	Vulcan Materials			
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Х	22	Grade B Masonry/Building Sand (Must meet VDOT specifications for Grade B Fine Aggregate)	100	Ton	\$37.50	\$3,750.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00
Х	23	Manufactured Sand	200	Ton	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$31.00	\$6,200.00
Total	'			·		\$159,300.00		\$309,200.00

BID TABLE II

Bid Table II			Chantilly Crushe Stone		Vulcan Materials			
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	1	Minimum haul charge per delivery (in dollars).	1	Lot	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00
Total						\$0.00		\$0.00